

ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 2018 MISCELLANEOUS SURFACING IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION
HELMS A-6833
April 17th, 2018

Bid Schedule A: Concrete Improvements				CWF Masonry & Construction Aberdeen, SD		Wright and Sudlow Aberdeen, SD		DeGroot Concrete & Const. Aberdeen, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
A2	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Steps, Ramp and Handrail	1	L.S.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A3	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Surfacing	1,587	SqFt	\$2.00	\$3,174.00	\$2.00	\$3,174.00	\$3.00	\$4,761.00	\$1.50	\$2,380.50
A4	Remove and Dispose of Concrete Curb and Gutter	12	Ft	\$3.00	\$36.00	\$5.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$60.00
A5	Asphalt Removal and Repair	104	SqFt	\$3.00	\$312.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$27.00	\$2,808.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00
A6	Remove and Reset Sign	1	Each	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
A7	Gravel Cushion	107.0	Tons	\$21.00	\$2,247.00	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$27.00	\$2,889.00	\$22.00	\$2,354.00
A8	4" Fiber Reinforced Concrete Surfacing	1,418	SqFt	\$5.40	\$7,657.20	\$6.50	\$9,217.00	\$7.00	\$9,926.00	\$6.00	\$8,508.00
A9	5" Colored Concrete Surfacing	1,054	SqFt	\$9.00	\$9,486.00	\$7.75	\$8,168.50	\$10.00	\$10,540.00	\$9.00	\$9,486.00
A10	6" Fiber Reinforced Concrete for Frost Footing	429	SqFt	\$10.00	\$4,290.00	\$10.50	\$4,504.50	\$10.00	\$4,290.00	\$10.00	\$4,290.00
A11	2" Rigid Foam Insulation	429	SqFt	\$2.00	\$858.00	\$2.50	\$1,072.50	\$5.00	\$2,145.00	\$2.00	\$858.00
A12	Pea Rock	60.0	Tons	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
A13	Concrete Curb and Gutter	12	Ft	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
A14	Spall Repair/Exopy Patching	10	SqFt	\$26.50	\$265.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
A15	Concrete Steps and Ramp	1	L.S.	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,085.00	\$11,085.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
A16	Handrailing (Black Powder Coated)	1	L.S.	\$4,248.00	\$4,248.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
A17	Grading Work	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A18	Trench Drain	4	Ft	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$480.00	\$1,920.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
A19	18" Drain Basin (w/ Concrete Pad)	1	Each	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
A20	8" PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	21	Ft	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$52.60	\$1,104.60	\$27.00	\$567.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00
A21	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	1	L.S.	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
BID SCHEDULE A TOTAL				\$46,508.20		\$61,211.10		\$74,286.00		\$54,951.50	

ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 2018 MISCELLANEOUS SURFACING IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION
HELMS A-6833
April 17th, 2018

Bid Schedule B: Asphalt Improvements				Aberdeen Asphalt Aberdeen, SD		Lien Transportation Company Aberdeen, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
B1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
B2	Asphalt Removals and Prep Work	4,600	SqFt	\$0.60	\$2,760.00	\$1.00	\$4,600.00	\$3.00	\$13,800.00
B3	Asphalt Concrete	105.0	Tons	\$90.00	\$9,450.00	\$115.00	\$12,075.00	\$135.00	\$14,175.00
B4	Route and Seal Asphalt Cracks	3,150	Lbs	\$2.85	\$8,977.50	\$3.90	\$12,285.00	\$2.00	\$6,300.00
B5	Chip Sealing	4,333	SqYd	\$3.50	\$15,165.50	\$4.75	\$20,581.75	\$3.25	\$14,082.25
B6	Asphalt Master Sealing	10,389	SqYd	\$1.80	\$18,700.20	\$2.50	\$25,972.50	\$2.25	\$23,375.25
B7	Pavement Markings	1	L.S.	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
BID SCHEDULE B TOTAL				\$61,333.20		\$85,864.25		\$85,232.50	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER: Lucy Horn DATE: 4/17/2018